Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 600010207

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

20 640
5.78 in
6.80 in
6
White
1.12

Stops:
Trims:
Fabric:

Ni#
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11. 6
12. 9

Machine format:
Color changes:

Required stabilizer:

Tajima
11

12
41
Pure Cotton

Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Stop Sequence:

Color  St.
2825
I 1 061
I 1 357

13189
I 1 980
B 197
2279
I 1 084
B 1 133

3182
B > 133
I 218

Code
043-005
043-003
043-001

014-005
014-001
003-001
043-005
043-003
043-001

014-005
014-001
003-001

Name
Dusty Turquoise Light
Dusty Turquoise

Dusty Turquoise Very
Dark

Dusty Pink Light
Dusty Pink Very Dark
Dark Brown

Dusty Turquoise Light
Dusty Turquoise

Dusty Turquoise Very
Dark

Dusty Pink Light
Dusty Pink Very Dark
Dark Brown

Authors: Design last saved : 13.05.2024 13:18:06 Date printed: 13.05.2024 13:21:05
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 600020107

Title:

Stitches: 19 430
Height: 4.43in
Width: 6.80in
Colors: 7
Colorway: White
Zoom: 1.12

Stops:
Trims:
Fabric:

Ni#
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Machine format:
Color changes:

Required stabilizer:

Tajima
11

12
18
Pure Cotton

Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Stop Sequence:

Color  St.
[ Y
[ 12403
I 1 643
505
[ 11470
B 2 282
I 1 445

I © 954
[ 13741
B 642
I 1 414
B 568

Code
003-001
014-005
014-001
011-001
043-005
043-003
043-001

003-001
014-005
014-001
011-001
003-001

Name

Dark Brown

Dusty Pink Light
Dusty Pink Very Dark
Bordo

Dusty Turquoise Light
Dusty Turquoise

Dusty Turquoise Very
Dark

Dark Brown

Dusty Pink Light
Dusty Pink Very Dark
Bordo

Dark Brown

Authors: Design last saved : 09.05.2024 09:29:11 Date printed: 09.05.2024 09:32:36
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 17 451
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing \l;lve:i:t gi? n
Design: 600020307 Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 1.03

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 5

Stops: 6

Trims: 22

Fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Stop Sequence:
N# Color St. Code Name
5 [[7] 5184 043-005 Dusty Turquoise Light
4 [ 1692 043-003 Dusty Turquoise

3 [ 1981 043-001 Dusty Turquoise Very
Dark

[ 15382 014-005 Dusty Pink Light
I 2 391 014-001 Dusty Pink Very Dark
6.9 I 319 003-001 Dark Brown
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Authors: Design last saved : 09.05.2024 12:08:37 Date printed: 09.05.2024 12:12:07 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 600020407

Title:

Stitches: 26 006
Height: 6.80 in
Width: 6.46 in
Colors: 6
Colorway: White
Zoom: 1.03

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 5
Stops: 6
Trims: 40
Fabric: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Stop Sequence:
N# Color St. Code Name
5 [ 4 506 043-005 Dusty Turquoise Light
4 [ 3841 043-003 Dusty Turquoise

3 M 2 230 043-001 Dusty Turquoise Very
Dark

[ 19120 014-005 Dusty Pink Light
I 5 704 014-001 Dusty Pink Very Dark
6.9 I 603 003-001 Dark Brown

© N - R

o &
o ®

Authors:

Design last saved : 13.05.2024 13:48:29

Date printed

1 13.05.2024 13:51:29 nvet 1 of 1




